## Alan now to be the Astronomy at Disney during Twirl Mania

The Magic Begins as YOUR TWIRL MANIA experience reaches NEW heights at the world class ESPN Wide World of Sports Complex. In this new era of sports at the WALT DISNEY WORLD<sup>®</sup> Resort, everything is done top notch. From cutting-edge broadcast technology to new top flight events, athletes will walk in loving sports and walk out knowing sports love them back!



Twirl Mania relaxes all rules and is open to athletes from Every country around the world, Every level, Every organization, and Every age so they may compete on an even playing field with fairness and without changes to their routines.



- NEW for 2017: Twirl Maniac Invitational Challenge– Beginner & Intermediate Invitational where twirlers compete in solo, two baton, and dance twirl. Trio: Three athletes performing at one time featuring moves with one another while employing an innovative routine. Guinness World Record Break Attempt– Be a part of history as we try to break the Guinness World Record Sunday! Will we have enough participants to break the record?
- International Championships: Solo Athletes, Teams, Corps, Miss Twirl Mania, Men's Masters, HS School & Collegiate Classics, Sr. "C's", Freestyle, Freestyle Pairs, Dance Twirl, Parades, Showcases, Auxiliaries, etc. plus International Gold Invitational.
- Coach's Workshop & Athlete's Clinic with world class instructors.
- Parades down *Main Street, U.S.A.*<sup>®</sup> at the *Magic Kingdom*<sup>®</sup>.
- Spine Tingling Awards Extravaganza + Unique Awards and Scholarships.
- Thrilling Performances and Showcases at the *Walt Disney World*<sup>®</sup> Theme Parks.
- Walt Disney World<sup>®</sup> Theme Park tickets & hotels for participants, family & friends with New Disney tickets ~ Disney MagicBands for Disney hotel guests.
- Disney Meal Coupons available for participants, family & friends.
- Online entry accept credit cards via PayPal & PayPal "bill me later," checks or money orders.
- Early Bird registration: Thursday 2/16/17 *Disney's All Star Resorts* Celebrity Hall 1:30pm-5:00pm.
- Orientation Newcomers: Thursday ESPN WideWorld of Sports 3:30pm and again at 4:00pm.

## **Deadline December 1, 2016 ~ Received by Midnight**

If you are submitting your entry on November 25th or by December 1st you must pay via PayPal as all payments MUST be received on or before December 1st ~ Midnight.

The Disney Waiver must also be signed & returned by the deadline.

SORRY...NO EXCEPTIONS

Twirl Mania strictly adheres to entry deadlines. If you wait until the day of the deadline, have trouble logging in and no one is available to assist you, you will risk missing the entry deadline.

We highly recommend that you submit your entry early. Deadlines are given so we can give you a meticulously detailed, organized event for everyone to enjoy.





is very excited to present the 22nd Annual TWIRL MANIA International Championships with you! Twirl Mania is a "ONE of a KIND" International Championships for athletes everywhere, every organization, every level, and every age at the *ESPN Wide World of Sports Complex*.

Your adventure begins at the #1 vacation spot in the world. A very meticulously detailed, fun-filled event has been planned as you compete in the Spine Tingling Tournament for twirlers from around the World for International Grand Titles, publicity, and recognition.

We have flexible schedules so you can enjoy the parks, and know we will have your full cooperation to be on time for our set-system to work properly for all.

TWIRL MANIA ALL STAR Twirl Offs & Strut Offs, Parades, Unique Awards with our exciting Awards Extravaganza and Scholarships \$\$, Great Shopping, Discount TM Packages, Clinics with the latest material and techniques presented by extraordinary instructors, GameDay Photos, Coach's Workshop, Collegiate & HS Classic, Invitational Twirl Mania Gold, Invitational Twirl Maniac Challenge, Showcases, Team & Corps International Championships, Performances, Coach & Choreographer of the Year Awards, with many new events continually added.

Thank you and we look forward to celebrating our 22nd year with YOU! Joyce + Ralph Perrone